

CONSULTING ENG.
SUPERVISION
CONTRACTOR

ARYA CONSULTANCY
ANAND GITE & HEMANT JADHAV
SHIVAJI NAGAR, PIMPALGAON (B),
Mob.7719844900

ESTIMATE

(WHOOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN)

ESTIMATE OF PROPOSED PLAN OF ~~FARM~~HOUSE @ VILL. PIMPALGOAN BASAWANT,
TAL: NIPHAD, DIST: NASHIK, IN Sr.NO.553/1/1 PLOT NO. 49.
OWNED BY Mrs.PUSHAPA SHITARAM POTINDE .

Sitarom.

Description of item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1. Excavation for Foundation in all type of Soil upto 2.00 m depth	40.00	700/cum	28000.00
2. PCC 1:3:6 for foundation bedding	10.55	4500/cum	47475.00
3. Constructing RCC work in M20 CC as per details for...			
a.)FOOTINGS	18.50	7500/cum	138750.00
b.) COLUMNS	25.95	8500/cum	220575.00
c.) BEAMS	30.50	8500/cum	259250.00
d.) SLABS	35.25	9000/cum.	317250.00
e.) LINTELS	12.25	9000/cum	110250.00
4. M.S. steel for all RCC work as per details.	7.50	60000/M.T.	450000.00
5. Placing hard murum in foundation & plinth.	95.00	1000/cum	95000.00
6. Providing & fixing dry rubble soling for plinth.	25.00	1200/cum	30000.00
7. providing & placing M10 PCC for floor bedding.	9.50	4500/cum	42750.00



8. Providing & Constrecting 230thk.BBM walls.	475.00	750/sqm.	Rs.356250
9. Providing & applying double coat sand faced Cement plaster to external wall surface.	375.00	750/sqm.	Rs.281250
10. Providing & applying single cost internal Smooth Finish plaster.	250.00	550/sqm.	Rs.137500
11. Providing & fixing vitrified tiles for flooring .	196.57	1200/sqm.	Rs.235800
12. Providing & fixing glazed tiles for dado.	120.00	1000/sqm.	Rs.120000
13. Providing & fixing M.S. Grills for windows.	60.00	1200/sqm.	Rs.72000
14. Providing & fixingaluminium window.	60.00	2200/sqm.	Rs.132000
15. Providing & fixing T.W. Door frame & flush door Shutters for doors.	15.00	4000/sqm.	Rs.60000
16. Providing & applying waterproofing treatment to terrace.	65.00	1000/sqm.	Rs.65000
17. Providing & fixing kitchen platform in kaddapa stone for support & granite stone finish.	7.00	9000/rm.	Rs.63000
18. providing PVC tank for water storage on slab.	2000.00	5.50/litr	Rs.11000.00
		Total :	Rs.2498100/-

Add for other items as...

a.) electrification.	Rs.74200
b.) for plumbing & sanitation.	Rs.74300
c.) for compound wall &M.S. Gate	Rs.500000
TOTAL :	Rs.648500

Total cost of construction = (Rs. 2498100+ Rs.648500) = 3146600.00

(In words : Rs.THIRTY ONE LACKS FORTY SIX THOUNSDS SIX HUNDRED ONLY.)



Arya Consultancy Consulting Engg.

(Handwritten Signature)
Proprietor
(HEMANT JADHAV)